



20956

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		896963	NUT, (M12)	2		
2		893773002	STRAP, Upper Mount	1		
3		826267T 2	MOUNT, Upper	2		
4	10	40011128	SCREW, (M6 x 20)	8		
5		826658	BUMPER	1		
6	53	89531	RETAINING RING	1		
7		825222F 3	STEERING ARM	1		
8	10	42973	BOLT, (M12 x 154)	2		
9	23	827997 3	SPACER	1	(Short)	
9	23	827997 1	SPACER	1	(Long)	
10		850175T 2	SWIVEL TUBE	1	(Short)	
10		893590T01	SWIVEL TUBE, (Long)	1		
11		88238A 4	CABLE ASSEMBLY	1		
12		88238A13	CABLE ASSEMBLY, Ground	1		
13	10	823567105	SCREW, (M10 x 105)	2		
14		893703	STRAP, Lower Mount	1		
15	10	878607	SCREW, (#10-16 x .375)	3		
16	11	40140	NUT, (M10)	2		
17		19608A14	ATTACHING KIT, Engine Steering	1		
18	10	823919	SCREW, (.375-24 x 1.500) (Non Hz)	1		
19	12	71970	WASHER, (.390 x .546 x .12) (Non	1		
20	12	37828	WASHER, (.390 x .625 x .062) (Non	2		
21		8M0006845	BRAKE PLATE DISC ASSEMBLY (	1		
22	11	826709113	NUT, (.375-24) (Non Handle)	1		
23		816667F 3	BRACKET, Ride-Guide (Non Handl	1		
24	14	816669F 1	TAB WASHER (Non Handle)	1		
25	10	40003 77	SCREW, (M10 x 30) (Non Handle)	2		
26	12	45176	WASHER, (.453 x .812 x .105)	2		